
Int SX Carpi Rd 1 SF - Superfinal

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 911 TIXIER J. 8:54.645
Tempo gara

1 47.462 + -00.-276 23:21:50.297

2 47.738 --------- 23:22:38.035

3 47.985 + 00.247 23:23:26.020

4 48.164 + 00.426 23:24:14.184

5 48.018 + 00.280 23:25:02.202

6 48.004 + 00.266 23:25:50.206

7 48.208 + 00.470 23:26:38.414

8 48.854 + 01.116 23:27:27.268

9 49.671 + 01.933 23:28:16.939

10 52.695 + 04.957 23:29:09.634

 Po. 2 - # 941 PELLEGRINI A. + 07.344
Diff. Primo

1 49.253 + 01.084 23:21:53.899

2 49.032 + 00.863 23:22:42.931

3 49.118 + 00.949 23:23:32.049

4 48.169 --------- 23:24:20.218

5 48.641 + 00.472 23:25:08.859

6 48.645 + 00.476 23:25:57.504

7 48.463 + 00.294 23:26:45.967

8 49.552 + 01.383 23:27:35.519

9 49.874 + 01.705 23:28:25.393

10 51.585 + 03.416 23:29:16.978

 Po. 3 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. + 10.188
Diff. Primo

1 49.265 + 00.291 23:21:53.632

2 49.673 + 00.699 23:22:43.305

3 49.324 + 00.350 23:23:32.629

4 49.621 + 00.647 23:24:22.250

5 48.974 --------- 23:25:11.224

6 49.566 + 00.592 23:26:00.790

7 49.093 + 00.119 23:26:49.883

8 49.509 + 00.535 23:27:39.392

9 49.722 + 00.748 23:28:29.114

10 50.708 + 01.734 23:29:19.822

 Po. 4 - # 848 CROS CORTES J. + 12.628
Diff. Primo

1 49.003 + -00.-020 23:21:54.610

2 49.511 + 00.488 23:22:44.121

3 49.440 + 00.417 23:23:33.561

4 49.636 + 00.613 23:24:23.197

5 49.615 + 00.592 23:25:12.812

6 49.418 + 00.395 23:26:02.230

7 49.023 --------- 23:26:51.253

8 49.677 + 00.654 23:27:40.930

9 50.030 + 01.007 23:28:30.960

10 51.302 + 02.279 23:29:22.262

 Po. 5 - # 37 QUARTI Y. + 14.449
Diff. Primo

1 49.034 + -00.-173 23:21:55.339

2 49.326 + 00.119 23:22:44.665

3 49.382 + 00.175 23:23:34.047

4 50.039 + 00.832 23:24:24.086

5 50.404 + 01.197 23:25:14.490

6 50.813 + 01.606 23:26:05.303

7 49.207 --------- 23:26:54.510

8 50.274 + 01.067 23:27:44.784

9 49.401 + 00.194 23:28:34.185

10 49.898 + 00.691 23:29:24.083

 Po. 6 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. + 15.741
Diff. Primo

1 50.515 + 01.118 23:21:58.168

2 49.827 + 00.430 23:22:47.995

3 49.578 + 00.181 23:23:37.573

4 49.397 --------- 23:24:26.970

5 49.530 + 00.133 23:25:16.500

6 49.754 + 00.357 23:26:06.254

7 49.586 + 00.189 23:26:55.840

8 49.937 + 00.540 23:27:45.777

9 49.894 + 00.497 23:28:35.671

10 49.704 + 00.307 23:29:25.375

 Po. 7 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. + 22.989
Diff. Primo

1 49.906 + 00.893 23:21:53.262

2 49.416 + 00.403 23:22:42.678

3 49.013 --------- 23:23:31.691

4 51.609 + 02.596 23:24:23.300

5 50.794 + 01.781 23:25:14.094

6 54.561 + 05.548 23:26:08.655

7 51.540 + 02.527 23:27:00.195

8 50.912 + 01.899 23:27:51.107

9 50.911 + 01.898 23:28:42.018

10 50.605 + 01.592 23:29:32.623

 Po. 8 - # 81 HSU B. + 24.088
Diff. Primo

1 50.923 + 01.085 23:21:59.114

2 49.884 + 00.046 23:22:48.998

3 49.906 + 00.068 23:23:38.904

4 49.838 --------- 23:24:28.742

5 50.733 + 00.895 23:25:19.475

6 50.016 + 00.178 23:26:09.491

7 52.035 + 02.197 23:27:01.526

8 51.425 + 01.587 23:27:52.951

9 49.988 + 00.150 23:28:42.939

10 50.783 + 00.945 23:29:33.722

 Po. 9 - # 124 UBACH SALA S. + 27.457
Diff. Primo

1 52.120 + 01.900 23:22:01.574

2 50.425 + 00.205 23:22:51.999

3 50.932 + 00.712 23:23:42.931

4 50.615 + 00.395 23:24:33.546

5 50.656 + 00.436 23:25:24.202

6 50.558 + 00.338 23:26:14.760

7 50.701 + 00.481 23:27:05.461

8 50.811 + 00.591 23:27:56.272

9 50.599 + 00.379 23:28:46.871

10 50.220 --------- 23:29:37.091

 Po. 10 - # 742 CARPI M. + 44.704
Diff. Primo

1 51.500 + -00.-993 23:21:58.706

2 52.959 + 00.466 23:22:51.665

3 53.191 + 00.698 23:23:44.856

4 53.263 + 00.770 23:24:38.119

5 52.498 + 00.005 23:25:30.617

6 53.137 + 00.644 23:26:23.754

7 52.493 --------- 23:27:16.247

8 52.524 + 00.031 23:28:08.771

9 52.656 + 00.163 23:29:01.427

10 52.911 + 00.418 23:29:54.338

 Po. 11 - # 338 BONIFACIO A. + 48.203
Diff. Primo

1 52.041 + 00.075 23:22:01.150

2 52.406 + 00.440 23:22:53.556

3 51.966 --------- 23:23:45.522

4 53.202 + 01.236 23:24:38.724

5 52.083 + 00.117 23:25:30.807

6 53.718 + 01.752 23:26:24.525

7 52.283 + 00.317 23:27:16.808

8 52.444 + 00.478 23:28:09.252

9 53.242 + 01.276 23:29:02.494

10 55.343 + 03.377 23:29:57.837

 Po. 12 - # 241 MENEGHELLO G.+ 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 51.858 + 00.206 23:22:02.290

2 52.049 + 00.397 23:22:54.339

3 51.652 --------- 23:23:45.991

4 53.499 + 01.847 23:24:39.490

5 52.057 + 00.405 23:25:31.547

6 53.457 + 01.805 23:26:25.004

7 1:26.432 + 34.780 23:27:51.436

Fastest lap: 47.738 
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